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WEEK 1

SEPTEMBER 7
LIONS Vs, CHIEFS

SEPTEMBER 10
BENGALS VS. BROWNS 100 PMET
TEXANS VS. RAVENS 00 PMET
BUCCANEERS VS. VKNGS 1:00 PMET
PANTHERSVS. FALCONS  1:00 PMET
CARDINALS VS. CONMANDERS
JAGUARS VS, COLTS
ABERSVS. STEELERS
TITANS VS, SANTS
RAIDERS VS. BRONCOS
EAGLES VS, PATRIOTS
RAMS VS, SEAHAWKS
DOLPHINS VS. CHARGERS
PAGKERS V. BE,
COWBOYS VS, GIANTS

B20PMET

820PMET

SEPTEMBER 1l

BILLS VS. JETS 815 PHET

WEEK 6

OCTOBERTZ

BONCOS VS, CHEFS

OCTOBER TS
RAVENSVS TITANS
COMMANDERS VS. FALCONS
VIKINGS VS, BEARS
SEAHAWKS VS. BENGALS
4BERS VS. BROWNS
SAINTS VS, TEXANS

COLTS VS, JAGU
PANTHERS VS. DOLPHINS.

815 PHET

30 AMET

100 PHET

100 PHET
40PMET
425 PHET,
425 PHET
GIANTS VS. BILLS. B20PHET
0cTo5!

ER 16
COWBOYS VS, CHARGERS 815 PMET

WEEK 2

SEPTEMBER 14
VIKINGS VS. EAGLES

SEPTEMBER 17
PACKERS VS, FALCONS
RAIDERS VS, BILLS
RAVENS VS. BENGALS
‘SEAHAWKS VS, LIONS
COLTS V8. TEXANS
CHIEFS V. JAGUARS
BEARS VS, BUCCANEERS
CHARGERS VS, TITANS

COMMANDERS V. BRONCOS
DOLPHINS VS. PATRIOTS

SEPTEMBER 18
SAINTS VS. PANTHERS
BROWNS VS, STEELERS

WEEK 7
OCTOBER 19
JAGUARS VS. SAINTS
ocTOBER 22
LIONS V. RAVENS.
RAIDERS V5. BEARS
BROWNSVS. COLTS

BILLSVS. PATRIOTS
COHMANDERS VS, GIANTS

OCTOBERZ3
A9ERS VS, VIKINGS.
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100PHET
100PHET
1:00PMET
TODPHET
100PHET
100PHET
100PHET
100PHET
oS PHET
LOSPHET
w25 PHET
L2SPHET
8:20PMET

TISPHET
BI5PHET

BISPHET

100PHET
100PHET
TO0PHET
T00PHET
HO0PHET

BI5PHET

WEEK 3
SePTEMBER21
GUANTS VS, s

SEPTEMBER 24
COLTS VS. RAVENS

BISPHET

100PMET
100PHET
100PMET
100PMET
100PHET
100PMET
100PHET

TEXANS VS. JAGUARS
BRONCOS V5. DOLPHINS
CHARGERS VS. VIKINGS
PATRIOTS VS. JETS 100PMET
BILLSVS. COMMANDERS  1:00PHET
PANTHERS VS. SEAMAWKS .08 PMET
COWBOYS VS CARDINALS 425 PMET
BEARS VS. CHIEFS. 425PMET
STEELERSVS.RADERS  8:20PMET

SEPTEHBER 25
EABLES VS, BUCCANEERS 715 PHET
RAMS VS.BENGALS aispnET

WEEK 8
0CTOBER 26 .!
BUCCANEERS VS

0cTOBER 29
TEXANSVS. PANT
RAS V5. COWBO}
VIKINES VS.PAc
SANTS V5, GOLT
PATRIOTS V. 0}

JETS VS, GIANTS]
ouaRs vS. ST
ALcows vs. it
£2GLES vs. CoHfiiNoERs

BI5PHET

LO0PHET
HO0PHET
100 PHET
00 PMET

20 PHET

B PHET

WEEK &4

SEPTEMBER 28
LIONS VS. PACKERS
OCTOBER 1
FALCONS VS. JAGUARS
DOLPHINS VS,
VIKINGS VS

PATRIOTS VS. COWBOYS
CARDINALS V. 48ERS.
CHIEFS V8. JETS

0CTOBER 2
SEAHAWKS VS, GIANTS.

LE 2023

BISPMET

30 AMET
¥00PHET
L00PHET
LOOPHET
100PHET
L00PHET
00PHET
L00PHET
L00PHET
100 PHET
408 PHET
w25 PMET
425 PET
B:20MET

BI5PHET

"WEEKS

NOVEMBER2
TITANS VS. STEELERS

NOVEMBER
DOLPHINS VS. CHIEFS.
VIKINGS V5. FALCONS
SEAHAWKS VS, RAVENS
CARDINALS V3. BROWNS
RAMS VS, PACKERS.

NOVEMBERS
CHARGERS VS: JETS

815PMET

Ba5PHET

&

LOGO HERE

WEEK 5
ocroees
[ F—

0CTOBERS
JAGUARS VS. BILLS

816 PHET

9:30 AWET
100 PHET
H00PMET
100 PHET
T00PHET
100PHET
100 PHET
405 PHET
05 PHET
PHET
425 PHET
820 PHET

SAINTS VS, PATRITS

RAVENS VS. STEELERS
CARDINALS
s

COWBOYS VS. 49ERS.

0CTOBERS

PACKERSVS.RAIDERS 8-S PHET

WEEK 10
NOVEMBER 3 -
PANTHERS VS, BEARS. PHET

NOVEMBER 12
COLTS VS. PATRIOTS
BROWNS VS. RAVENS
TEXANS VS. BENCALS
49ERS VS, JAGUARS
SAINTS VS. VIKINGS
PACKERS VS. STEELERS
TITANS VS. BUCCANEERS:
FALCONS V. CARDINALS
LIONS VS, CHARGERS:
GIANTS VS. COWBOYS. 2P ET
COMMANDERS VS, SEAHAWKS 4:25 PH ET
JETS VS, RAIDERS B20PHET

930AHET
To0PHET
1100 PHET
TODPHET

= NOVEMBERT3

BRONCOS VS, BILLS SISPHET




